Dry Power Film Capacitors
AC Capacitors – 420 to 1000VAC
CEFEM POWER – Dry Film Capacitors Manufacturer
Tel. +33 2 54 22 62 53 – www.cefem-group.com – cefem@cefem-group.com
Overview Applications
The 1I/1J/1K/1O/1Q/1T versions are a dry polypropylene metallized
film capacitors with self-healing properties. They come with a
cylindrical aluminum case filled with resign (UL 94 V0) along with

(A)
ESR
(mΩ)
Dv/dt
(µs/V)
Ø
(mm)
L
(mm)
Terminals
(screws)
Weight
(g)
420VAC – 300VRMS
1K2P50UAVT6H26 50 420 300 1 2 30 2 25 60 140  M6 550
1J2P100UAVT6H26 100 420 300 1,2 2,4 35 2 25 60 140  M6 550
1J2P150UAVT10H26 150 420 300 1,5 3 35 2 15 75 140  M10 750
1I2P200UAVT10H26 200 420 300 2 4 40 1,5 15 75 140  M10 750
1I2P250UAVT10H26 250 420 300 3 6 40 1,5 15 85 140  M10 1000
1GV300UAVT10H26 300 420 300 3.5 7 45 1,5 15 85 140  M10 1000
1K2P400UAVT10H26 400 420 300 4 8 48 1,5 7,5 85 252  M10 1800
1J2P500UAVT10H26 500 420 300 4.5 9 50 1,5 7,5 85 252  M10 1800
1J2P600UAVT10H26 600 420 300 5 10 55 1,5 7,5 100 252  M10 2400
1J2P700UAVT10H26 700 420 300 5,5 11 55 1,5 7,5 100 252  M10 2400
1K2P800UAVT10H26 800 420 300 6 12 55 1,5 7,5 120 252  M10 3200
1J2P900UAVT10H26 900 420 300 6,5 13 60 1,5 7,5 120 252  M10 3200
1J2P1000UAVT10H26 1000 420 300 7 14 60 1,5 7,5 120 252  M10 3200
680VAC – 480VRMS
1Q50UAVT6H26 50 680 480 1,5 3 20 2 25 75 140  M6 800
1O100UAVT6H26 100 680 480 2 4 30 2 25 85 140  M6 950
1O150UAVT6H26 150 680 480 3 6 35 2 25 100 140  M6 1250
1O2P200UAVT10H26 200 680 480 4 8 40 1,2 15 120 140  M10 1850
1O2P250UAVT10H26 250 680 480 4,5 8 45 1,2 7,5 100 252  M10 2400
1O2P300UAVT10H26 300 680 480 5 10 50 1,2 7,5 120 252  M10 3200
1O2P350UAVT10H26 350 680 480 5,5 11 55 1,2 7,5 120 252  M10 3200
1O2P400UAVT10H26 400 680 480 6 12 60 1,2 7,5 120 252  M10 3200
820VAC – 580VRMS
1Q2P50UAVT6H26 50 820 580 1,5 3 25 2 25 80 140  M6 950
1Q2P50UAVT6H26-2 50 820 580 1 2 15 2 15 60 252  M6 1100
1Q2P100UAVT6H26 100 820 580 2 4 35 2 25 100 140  M6 1250
1Q2P100UAVT6H26-2 100 820 580 1,5 3 25 2 10 75 252  M6 1500
1Q2P150UAVT10H26 150 820 580 2,5 5 30 2 10 90 252  M10 2000
1Q2P200UAVT10H26 200 820 580 3 6 35 2 10 100 252  M10 2400
1Q2P250UAVT10H26 250 820 580 4 8 45 1,2 10 120 252  M10 3200
1Q2P300UAVT10H26 300 820 580 5 10 55 1,2 10 120 252  M10 3200
890VAC – 630VRMS
1T2P50UAVT6H26 50 890 630 1,5 3 25 2 30 90 140  M6 1200
1T2P100UAVT6H26 100 890 630 2 6 25 2 15 90 252  M6 2000
1T2P150UAVT10H26 150 890 630 2,5 5 35 1,2 15 120 252  M10 3200